Cl.

PONEI SINGULAR

1
2

PONEI PARELHA

1
2
3

JUAN FERNADEZ

CAVALO SINGULAR

1

FERNANDO ALMEIDA

2  HUGO GOMES

3  JOAO FRIAS

4  MARCO MARTINS

5  JUAN FERNADEZ

6  VASCO LIMA

7  EMILIANO GONZALEZ

8  ANA SANROMAN
CAVALOS PARELHA

1 NUNO SILVA

2  JOAQUIM COSTA

3 | JUAN FERNADEZ

™ FEDERACAO

¥ PORTUGUESA
Atleta Groom
PEDRO SOUSA ANDRE PAIVA
EDUARDO OLIVEIRA  CLARA SILVA
AMERICO SILVA ANDRE PAIVA
RAUL DIAS MANUEL

FERMIN FERNANDEZ

FABIO ALMEIDA
PEDRO LEAL

HUGO FRIAS

RUI PINHO

FERMIN FERNANDEZ
PATRICIA FIGUEIREDO
OSCAR FERRO

OSCAR FERRO

RUI PINHO
ANDRE PAIVA
FERMIN FERNANDEZ

RUI QUINTINO — ANTONIO FIGUEIREDO

Class
e

PS
PS

PS
PS
PS

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

PC
PC
PC

Cavalo (s)

CHIQUINHO
HIDALGO

Gl / HEIDI
MICO / TORRADO
CAMPO / SEBASTIAAN

BIARRIT’S
ANITA
CONSQUISTADOR
ANGEL
PETO
AONZO
ESTOQUE
DANDY

ALTIVO / ATILA
CORIF / BRITZ
PRIM / NEGRO

Temp.Pista

2:47:82
3:11:56

2:31:21
2:33:65
2:42:21

2:15:68
2:21:57
2:22:82
2:26:55
2:27:12
2:35:40
2:41:31
2:59:19

2:30:73
2:42:11
2:59:56

FEIRA DO CAVALO DE PONTE DE LIMA 2016

Pen.

Tempo Final

2:47:82
3:11:56

2:31:21
2:33:65
2:42:21

2:15:68
2:21:57
2:22:82
2:26:55
2:27:12
2:35:40
2:41:31
2:59:19

2:30:73
2:42:11
2:59:56



